FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BCom - Finance
Month & Year  : 	June 2021 Date  : 	09-08-2021
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Auditing
18UCO641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Applied Costing
18UCO642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XVI
Management Accounting
18UCO643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1831002 ALEENA A 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4
2 U1831003 ARATHY. S 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
3 U1831004 ARYA R 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
4 U1831005 AZIYA ANZ 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
5 U1831006 GOKULA RAJ 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8
6 U1831007 L. ALEENA 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
7 U1831008 PREETHY CLEMENT 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
8 U1831009 SOJI IVEN 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
9 U1831010 SUNITA SEBASTIAN 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
10 U1831011 ABHILASH HARRISH 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
11 U1831012 LEANDER JULIAN NIGLI 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
12 U1831013 LEON MATHEW 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
13 U1831015 ABHIRAMI. M 4 18 36 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 20 34 54 5.4 D 21.6
14 U1831016 AISHWARYA S 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
15 U1831017 ANGEL MARY .T 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8
16 U1831018 ANUPAMA. S 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
17 U1831019 ASWATHY A 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
18 U1831020 ASWATHY S 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 19 20 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 20 30 50 5.0 D 20.0
19 U1831021 AYSWARYA V NAIR 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8
20 U1831022 CELIA SUNNY 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
21 U1831023 FATHIMA RAHIM 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0
22 U1831024 GOURI. S. AJAY 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
23 U1831025 MEERA. M 4 18 21 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 20 30 50 5.0 D 20.0
24 U1831026 PAVITHRA. P. V 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
25 U1831027 ANANDHU PRASAD. R 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
26 U1831028 EMMANUEL JUSTIN 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8
27 U1831029 LESTER LAISON 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
28 U1831030 SOORAJ. S 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
29 U1831031 SURYAN GOPAN 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
30 U1831032 VIGNESH. B. G 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0
31 U1831033 AARYA ANN JOSEPH 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
32 U1831034 AARYA BYJU 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6
33 U1831035 ALEENA. W 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
34 U1831036 AMALA LAL J 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
35 U1831037 AMRUTHA. S 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Auditing
18UCO641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Applied Costing
18UCO642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XVI
Management Accounting
18UCO643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1831038 ANCY K 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 19 18 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8
37 U1831039 ARCHA. J S 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 39 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8
38 U1831040 BABITHA BALAN 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
39 U1831041 BERLIN. B 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
40 U1831042 BETTY BABU 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
41 U1831043 BRIJIT BENJAMIN 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8
42 U1831044 DEVIKA RAVEENDRAN. R 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 19 29 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 20 32 52 5.2 D 20.8
43 U1831045 DEVU. S 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2
44 U1831046 DHANYA VARGHESE 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
45 U1831047 HAJARA S 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
46 U1831048 HALEEMA. S 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
47 U1831049 JAYA MOL J 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
48 U1831050 JINCY J 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
49 U1831051 JOHNCY MARY. J 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2
50 U1831052 JOSEPHINE JOSE 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
51 U1831053 JUNE CAROLINE CHARLES 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
52 U1831054 MINNU KRISHNA 4 19 31 50 5.0 D 20.0 4 19 39 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2
53 U1831055 RINCY RALPH 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
54 U1831056 SANDRA SUNIL 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0
55 U1831057 SNEHA SUSEELAN 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
56 U1831058 ABHIJITH KUMAR. S 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
57 U1831059 ABHINANDH.H 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6
58 U1831060 ALWIN. B. SHAJI 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
59 U1831061 GAUTHAM KRISHNA S 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 19 12 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 20 32 52 5.2 D 20.8
60 U1831062 JESTIN RAJ 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
61 U1831063 JOSEMON JOHNSON 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
62 U1831065 PRANAV MOHAN 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
63 U1831066 PRANAV. R 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0
64 U1831067 PRINCE IZAC. F 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4
65 U1831068 SAVIN VALLARIYAN 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
66 U1831069 SONU S NATH 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Marketing Management
18UCO661.6
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course IV
Income Tax Law and Accounts
18UCO661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
18UCO644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1831002 ALEENA A 2 20 44 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 20 42 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
2 U1831003 ARATHY. S 2 19 49 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
3 U1831004 ARYA R 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
4 U1831005 AZIYA ANZ 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
5 U1831006 GOKULA RAJ 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
6 U1831007 L. ALEENA 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
7 U1831008 PREETHY CLEMENT 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
8 U1831009 SOJI IVEN 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
9 U1831010 SUNITA SEBASTIAN 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
10 U1831011 ABHILASH HARRISH 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
11 U1831012 LEANDER JULIAN NIGLI 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
12 U1831013 LEON MATHEW 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 20 41 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
13 U1831015 ABHIRAMI. M 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 20 32 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
14 U1831016 AISHWARYA S 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
15 U1831017 ANGEL MARY .T 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 20 42 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
16 U1831018 ANUPAMA. S 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
17 U1831019 ASWATHY A 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 4 20 43 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
18 U1831020 ASWATHY S 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 20 35 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
19 U1831021 AYSWARYA V NAIR 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
20 U1831022 CELIA SUNNY 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
21 U1831023 FATHIMA RAHIM 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
22 U1831024 GOURI. S. AJAY 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
23 U1831025 MEERA. M 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
24 U1831026 PAVITHRA. P. V 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
25 U1831027 ANANDHU PRASAD. R 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
26 U1831028 EMMANUEL JUSTIN 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 20 50 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
27 U1831029 LESTER LAISON 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
28 U1831030 SOORAJ. S 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
29 U1831031 SURYAN GOPAN 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
30 U1831032 VIGNESH. B. G 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 20 20 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
31 U1831033 AARYA ANN JOSEPH 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
32 U1831034 AARYA BYJU 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
33 U1831035 ALEENA. W 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
34 U1831036 AMALA LAL J 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
35 U1831037 AMRUTHA. S 2 19 32 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 19 22 41 4.1 F 16.4 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Marketing Management
18UCO661.6
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course IV
Income Tax Law and Accounts
18UCO661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
18UCO644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1831038 ANCY K 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 20 20 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
37 U1831039 ARCHA. J S 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 19 46 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
38 U1831040 BABITHA BALAN 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 20 28 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
39 U1831041 BERLIN. B 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
40 U1831042 BETTY BABU 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
41 U1831043 BRIJIT BENJAMIN 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
42 U1831044 DEVIKA RAVEENDRAN. R 2 19 42 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
43 U1831045 DEVU. S 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
44 U1831046 DHANYA VARGHESE 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
45 U1831047 HAJARA S 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
46 U1831048 HALEEMA. S 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
47 U1831049 JAYA MOL J 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
48 U1831050 JINCY J 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 20 48 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
49 U1831051 JOHNCY MARY. J 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
50 U1831052 JOSEPHINE JOSE 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
51 U1831053 JUNE CAROLINE CHARLES 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
52 U1831054 MINNU KRISHNA 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 20 28 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
53 U1831055 RINCY RALPH 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
54 U1831056 SANDRA SUNIL 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
55 U1831057 SNEHA SUSEELAN 2 20 50 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
56 U1831058 ABHIJITH KUMAR. S 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
57 U1831059 ABHINANDH.H 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 17 22 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
58 U1831060 ALWIN. B. SHAJI 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
59 U1831061 GAUTHAM KRISHNA S 2 19 22 41 4.1 F 8.2 4 16 12 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
60 U1831062 JESTIN RAJ 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
61 U1831063 JOSEMON JOHNSON 2 19 70 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
62 U1831065 PRANAV MOHAN 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
63 U1831066 PRANAV. R 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
64 U1831067 PRINCE IZAC. F 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
65 U1831068 SAVIN VALLARIYAN 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
66 U1831069 SONU S NATH 2 19 50 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U1831002 ALEENA A 162.0 7.36 B PASSED
2 U1831003 ARATHY. S 180.4 8.20 A PASSED
3 U1831004 ARYA R 188.2 8.55 A PASSED
4 U1831005 AZIYA ANZ 181.4 8.25 A PASSED
5 U1831006 GOKULA RAJ 174.0 7.91 B PASSED
6 U1831007 L. ALEENA 184.8 8.40 A PASSED
7 U1831008 PREETHY CLEMENT 176.2 8.01 A PASSED
8 U1831009 SOJI IVEN 177.6 8.07 A PASSED
9 U1831010 SUNITA SEBASTIAN 187.4 8.52 A PASSED
10 U1831011 ABHILASH HARRISH 170.0 7.73 B PASSED
11 U1831012 LEANDER JULIAN NIGLI 167.0 7.59 B PASSED
12 U1831013 LEON MATHEW 164.6 7.48 B PASSED
13 U1831015 ABHIRAMI. M 131.2 5.96 D PASSED
14 U1831016 AISHWARYA S 196.8 8.95 A PASSED
15 U1831017 ANGEL MARY .T 152.0 6.91 C PASSED
16 U1831018 ANUPAMA. S 158.6 7.21 B PASSED
17 U1831019 ASWATHY A 145.4 6.61 C PASSED
18 U1831020 ASWATHY S - - F FAILED
19 U1831021 AYSWARYA V NAIR 176.6 8.03 A PASSED
20 U1831022 CELIA SUNNY 191.6 8.71 A PASSED
21 U1831023 FATHIMA RAHIM 154.6 7.03 B PASSED
22 U1831024 GOURI. S. AJAY 165.8 7.54 B PASSED
23 U1831025 MEERA. M - - F FAILED
24 U1831026 PAVITHRA. P. V 177.2 8.05 A PASSED
25 U1831027 ANANDHU PRASAD. R 150.8 6.85 C PASSED
26 U1831028 EMMANUEL JUSTIN 168.4 7.65 B PASSED
27 U1831029 LESTER LAISON 166.4 7.56 B PASSED
28 U1831030 SOORAJ. S 175.4 7.97 B PASSED
29 U1831031 SURYAN GOPAN 179.4 8.15 A PASSED
30 U1831032 VIGNESH. B. G - - F FAILED
31 U1831033 AARYA ANN JOSEPH 180.8 8.22 A PASSED
32 U1831034 AARYA BYJU 164.6 7.48 B PASSED
33 U1831035 ALEENA. W 161.0 7.32 B PASSED
34 U1831036 AMALA LAL J 179.8 8.17 A PASSED
35 U1831037 AMRUTHA. S - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U1831038 ANCY K - - F FAILED
37 U1831039 ARCHA. J S 152.4 6.93 C PASSED
38 U1831040 BABITHA BALAN 147.4 6.70 C PASSED
39 U1831041 BERLIN. B 176.6 8.03 A PASSED
40 U1831042 BETTY BABU 181.0 8.23 A PASSED
41 U1831043 BRIJIT BENJAMIN 172.4 7.84 B PASSED
42 U1831044 DEVIKA RAVEENDRAN. R 137.0 6.23 C PASSED
43 U1831045 DEVU. S 177.6 8.07 A PASSED
44 U1831046 DHANYA VARGHESE 196.8 8.95 A PASSED
45 U1831047 HAJARA S 177.4 8.06 A PASSED
46 U1831048 HALEEMA. S 183.6 8.35 A PASSED
47 U1831049 JAYA MOL J 186.8 8.49 A PASSED
48 U1831050 JINCY J 168.0 7.64 B PASSED
49 U1831051 JOHNCY MARY. J 182.4 8.29 A PASSED
50 U1831052 JOSEPHINE JOSE 175.2 7.96 B PASSED
51 U1831053 JUNE CAROLINE CHARLES 186.4 8.47 A PASSED
52 U1831054 MINNU KRISHNA 140.0 6.36 C PASSED
53 U1831055 RINCY RALPH 184.2 8.37 A PASSED
54 U1831056 SANDRA SUNIL 165.4 7.52 B PASSED
55 U1831057 SNEHA SUSEELAN 182.8 8.31 A PASSED
56 U1831058 ABHIJITH KUMAR. S 176.6 8.03 A PASSED
57 U1831059 ABHINANDH.H - - F FAILED
58 U1831060 ALWIN. B. SHAJI 189.4 8.61 A PASSED
59 U1831061 GAUTHAM KRISHNA S - - F FAILED
60 U1831062 JESTIN RAJ 183.4 8.34 A PASSED
61 U1831063 JOSEMON JOHNSON 195.4 8.88 A PASSED
62 U1831065 PRANAV MOHAN 172.2 7.83 B PASSED
63 U1831066 PRANAV. R 181.2 8.24 A PASSED
64 U1831067 PRINCE IZAC. F 166.2 7.55 B PASSED
65 U1831068 SAVIN VALLARIYAN 193.4 8.79 A PASSED
66 U1831069 SONU S NATH 147.4 6.70 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------